=] 117] at - Livorno extraurbano

Direzione: Cavo, Radice del molo - GTE / Rio Marina, Ristorante Il Grigolo / Porto Azzurro, Largo Andreani / Capoliveri Capolinea w

Interruzioni In corso / Prossimamente

e Fermate soppresse

©® Partenzail 9/12/PM tra 5:45 e 20:30

Tabella oraria

Portoferraio Calata

O Italia 5:45 - - 640 650  7:50 - 9:40 1205 1315 1320 1320 14:15 1415 1415 17:15 1845 20:30
NeraiEEts A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
O VieTeseilTC. 5:46 - - 641 651 751 : 9:41  12:06 1316 1321 1321 1416 14:16 14116 17:16 1846 20:31

Portoferraio

Ponte del Brogi, Bar
() Stella 5:47 - - 6:42 6:52 7:52 - 9:42 12:07 13:17 13:22 13:22 14:17 1417 1417 17:17 1847 20:32

Portoferraio

O Eivti"fBe"_"aCCi"° 5:47 - - 642 652 752 - 9:42 1207 13:17 1322 1322 1417 1417 1417 1717 1847 20:32
ortorerraio

(@) LocalitéQrti 5:49 - - 6:44 6:54 7:54 - 9:44 12:09 13119 13:24 1324 1419 1419 1419 17119 1849 20:34
Portoferraio

O Iertmfe‘ji_sanGi°"a""i 5:49 - - 6:44 654 7:54 - 9:44 1209 13:19 1324 1324 1419 1419 1419 17:19 1849 20:34
ortorerraio

o) Bivio San Giovanni 5:52 - - 647 657 757 - 9:47  12:12  13:22  13:27 1327 1422 1422 1422 17:22 1852 20:37
Portoferraio

Le Grotte, Villa

() Romana 5:56 = = 6:51 7:01 8:01 = 9:51 12:16 13126 13:31  13:31  14:26 14:26 1426 17:26 1856 20:41

Portoferraio

Le Grotte, Villa

() Lucchesi 5:59 - - 6:54 7:04 8:04 - 9:54 12:19 1329  13:34  13:34  14:29 14:29 14:29 17:29 1859 20:44

Portoferraio

Bivio Bagnaia, V.

® Fevindde 6:01 - - 6:56  7:06  8:06 - 9:56  12:21  13:31 13:36 13:36 14:31 14:31 14:31 17:31 1901 20:46

Portoferraio

Acquabona, Casa

O Rossa 6:02 - - 6:57 7:07 8:07 - 9:57  12:22  13:32 13:37 13:37 14:32 14:32 14:32 17:32 19:02 20:47

Portoferraio

Acquabona, Vecchio

() Papa 6:02 - - 6:57 7:07 8:07 - 9:57 12:22 13:32  13:37 13:37 14:32 14:32 14:32 17:32 19:02 20:47

Portoferraio

Campo ai Peri - GTE 6:04
Portoferraio

= = 6:59 7:09 8:09 = 9:59 12:24  13:34  13:39 13:39 14:34 14:34 14:34 17:34 19:04 20:49

6:05 = = 7:00 7:10 8:10 = 10:00 12:25 13:35 13:40 13:40 14:35 14:35 1435 17:35 19:05 20:50


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69388a9c72c3a1.02286244.html#is-Disruptions_Ongoing
file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69388a9c72c3a1.02286244.html#is-Disruptions_ToCome
file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69388a9c72c3a1.02286244.html#is-ScheduleDisruption-1
file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69388a9c72c3a1.02286244.html#

Bivio Lacona
Portoferraio

Valdana, La Fontina

Porto Azzurro

Lido di Capoliveri

Provinciale Ovest 29

Porto Azzurro

Via Provinciale Ovest,

Fattoria Sapere
Porto Azzurro

Bivio Capoliveri
Capoliveri
Capoliveri SP31
Ristorante
Capoliveri

Salici, San Rocco
Capoliveri

Bivio Zuccale, La

Madonnina
Capoliveri

Capoliveri, V. Vittorio

Veneto 21
Capoliveri
Capoliveri, V.le
Australia

supermercato
Capoliveri

Capoliveri Capolinea

Capoliveri
Capoliveri, V.le
Australia

supermercato
Capoliveri

Capoliveri, V. Vittorio

Veneto
Capoliveri
Bivio Zuccale, La

Madonnina
Capoliveri

Salici, San Rocco
Capoliveri

Capoliveri SP31
Capoliveri

Bivio Capoliveri
Capoliveri

Bivio Capoliveri
Capoliveri

Cala di Mola
Porto Azzurro

Porto Azzurro, Localit

Fanaletto
Porto Azzurro

6:05

6:07

6:08

6:10

6:11

6:13

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:16

7:18

8:10

8:12

8:13

8:15

8:16

8:18

10:00

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:07

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:10

10:12

10:15

10:16

10:18

10:20

10:20

10:21

10:23

12:25

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:35

12:37

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:45

12:46

12:48

13:35

13:37

13:38

13:40

13:41

13:43

13:40
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:47

13:48

13:49

13:50
N

13:40

13:42

13:43

13:45

13:46

13:48

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:42

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:45

14:47

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:55

14:55

14:56

14:58

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:40

14:41

14:43

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:40

14:41

14:43

17:35

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:42

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:45

17:47

17:50

17:51

17:53

17:55

17:55

17:56

17:58

19:05

19:07

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:12

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:15

19:17

19:20

19:21

19:23

19:25

19:25

19:26

19:28

20:50

20:52

20:53

20:54

20:55

20:57

20:57

20:58

20:59

21:00

21:00

21:02

21:05

21:06

21:08

21:10

21:10

21:11

21:13



Porto Azzurro, Largo
Andreani

Porto Azzurro

Porto Azzurro Via
Provinciale Est

Porto Azzurro

Porto Azzurro,
Cimitero

Porto Azzurro

Bivio Barbarossa
Porto Azzurro

Reale, Santa Caterina
Porto Azzurro

Reale, Rimessa
Cantoniera

Porto Azzurro

San Felo, Carozzeria
Porto Azzurro

Casermette San Felo
Livorno

San Felo 20
Livorno
SP 26 per Porto

Azzurro
Livorno

SP 26 per Porto
Azzurro
Rio nell'Elba

Alberone, La Ginestra
Rio nell'Elba

Rio Elba, Pensione la
Ginestra

Rio nell'Elba

Rio Elba, Bivio
Padreterno

Rio nell'Elba

Rio Elba
Rio nell'Elba
Rio Elba, Bivio

Padreterno
Rio nell'Elba

Bivio Ortano
Rio nell'Elba

Rio Marina, Villaggio
Togliatti

Rio Marina

Rio Marina, ChiesaS.
Barbara

Rio Marina

Rio Marina,

Ristorante Il Grigolo
Rio Marina

6:15

6:16

6:17

6:17

6:19

6:20

6:23

6:24

6:24

6:25

6:29

6:32

6:33

6:34

6:35

6:35

6:37

6:39

6:39

6:40

6:17

6:20

6:27

6:28

6:29

6:31

6:33

6:34

6:34

6:35

6:39

6:42

6:43

6:44

6:45

6:45

6:47

6:49

6:49

6:50

7:20

8:20

8:21

8:22

8:22

8:24

8:25

8:28

8:29

8:29

8:30

8:34

8:37

8:38

8:39

8:40

8:40

8:42

8:44

8:44

8:45
N

9:15
A

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:27

10:29

10:30

10:33

10:34

10:34

10:35

10:39

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:45

10:47

10:49

10:49

10:50

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:52

12:54

12:55

12:58

12:59

12:59

13:00

13:04

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:12

13:14

13:14

13:15

13:45

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:52

13:54

13:55

13:58

13:59

13:59

14:00

14:04

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:10

14:12

14:14

14:14

14:15

15:00
N

14:45
N

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:47

14:49

14:50

14:53

14:54

14:54

14:55

14:59

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:05

15:07

15:09

15:09

15:10

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:02

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:05

18:07

18:11

18:15

18:17

18:18

18:20

18:20

18:22

18:24

18:24

18:25

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:32

19:34

19:35

19:38

19:39

19:39

19:40

19:44

19:47

19:48

19:49

19:50

19:50

19:52

19:54

19:54

19:55

21:15

21:16

21:17

21:17

21:19

21:20

21:23

21:24

21:24

21:25

21:29

21:32

21:33

21:34

21:35

21:35

21:37

21:39

21:39

21:40



J) Rio Marina, V.Roma

B 640 620 - - - - 915 1050 1315 - - a5 - - 1510 1825 19:55
Rio Marina

O Vinerial 641 - - - - - - 1051 1316 - - 1416 - - 1511 1826 19:56
10 Mlarina

@ RioMarina Vigneria 441 621 - . . - 916 1051 1316 - - 1416 - - 1511 1826 19:56
10 IVlarina

O |ocalitaTopinetti 644 624 - - - - 919 1054 1319 - - 1419 - - 1514 1829  19:59
Ivorno

O RioAlbano 646 626 - - - - 921 1056 1321 - - 121 - - 1516 1831 2001
Ivorno

O CAlaseregola 648 628 - - - - 923 1058 1323 - - 1423 - - 1518 1833 20:03
Ivorno
Cavo, Localit

O Fornacelle 651 631 - - - - 926 1101 1326 - - 1426 - - 1521 1836 20:06
Cavo
Cavo, Colonia Sacro

O Cuore 651 631 - - - - 926 1101 1326 - - w426 - - 1521 1836  20:06
Cavo

o) gavo,Punta Paffe 652 6:32 - - - - 927 1102 1327 - - 1427 - - 1522 18:37 2007
avo

o) gaV°5-Be’"a"d° 654 634 - - - - 929 1104 1329 - - 1429 - - 1524 1839  20:09
avo

o Save 655 635 - - - - 930 1105 1330 - - w1430 - - 1525 1840 20:10
avo
Cavo, Radice del molo

O -GTE 6:55 6:35 = o ° = 9:30 11:05 13:30 = = 14:30 ° = 15:25 18:40 20:10

N N N N N N N N N

Cavo

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



