





E Fermate soppresse

① Partenza il 9/12/PM tra 5:45 e 20:30

Tabella oraria

9	Portoferraio Calata Italia Portoferraio	5:45 ⊿	-	-	6:40 7	6:50 7	7:50 7	-	9:40 7	12:05	13:15	13:20	13:20	14:15 7	14:15	14:15 7	17:15 7	18:45 7	20:30
þ	V.le Tesei I.T.C. Portoferraio	5:46	-	-	6:41	6:51	7:51	-	9:41	12:06	13:16	13:21	13:21	14:16	14:16	14:16	17:16	18:46	20:31
\ \	Ponte del Brogi, Bar Stella Portoferraio	5:47	-	-	6:42	6:52	7:52	-	9:42	12:07	13:17	13:22	13:22	14:17	14:17	14:17	17:17	18:47	20:32
þ	Bivio Bennaccino Portoferraio	5:47	-	-	6:42	6:52	7:52	-	9:42	12:07	13:17	13:22	13:22	14:17	14:17	14:17	17:17	18:47	20:32
þ	Località Orti Portoferraio	5:49	-	-	6:44	6:54	7:54	-	9:44	12:09	13:19	13:24	13:24	14:19	14:19	14:19	17:19	18:49	20:34
þ	Terme di San Giovanni Portoferraio	5:49	-	-	6:44	6:54	7:54	-	9:44	12:09	13:19	13:24	13:24	14:19	14:19	14:19	17:19	18:49	20:34
þ	Bivio San Giovanni Portoferraio	5:52	-	-	6:47	6:57	7:57	-	9:47	12:12	13:22	13:27	13:27	14:22	14:22	14:22	17:22	18:52	20:37
9	Le Grotte, Villa Romana Portoferraio	5:56	-	-	6:51	7:01	8:01	-	9:51	12:16	13:26	13:31	13:31	14:26	14:26	14:26	17:26	18:56	20:41
þ	Le Grotte, Villa Lucchesi Portoferraio	5:59	-	-	6:54	7:04	8:04	-	9:54	12:19	13:29	13:34	13:34	14:29	14:29	14:29	17:29	18:59	20:44
þ	Bivio Bagnaia, V. Provinciale Portoferraio	6:01	-	-	6:56	7:06	8:06	-	9:56	12:21	13:31	13:36	13:36	14:31	14:31	14:31	17:31	19:01	20:46
þ	Acquabona, Casa Rossa Portoferraio	6:02	-	-	6:57	7:07	8:07	-	9:57	12:22	13:32	13:37	13:37	14:32	14:32	14:32	17:32	19:02	20:47
0	Acquabona, Vecchio Papa Portoferraio	6:02	-	-	6:57	7:07	8:07	-	9:57	12:22	13:32	13:37	13:37	14:32	14:32	14:32	17:32	19:02	20:47
þ	Campo ai Peri - GTE Portoferraio	6:04	-	-	6:59	7:09	8:09	-	9:59	12:24	13:34	13:39	13:39	14:34	14:34	14:34	17:34	19:04	20:49
9		6:05	-	-	7:00	7:10	8:10	-	10:00	12:25	13:35	13:40	13:40	14:35	14:35	14:35	17:35	19:05	20:50

	Bivio Lacona Portoferraio																		
þ	Valdana, La Fontina Porto Azzurro	6:05	-	-	7:00	7:10	8:10	-	10:00	12:25	13:35	13:40	13:40	14:35	14:35	14:35	17:35	19:05	20:50
þ	Lido di Capoliveri Provinciale Ovest 29 Porto Azzurro	6:07	-	-	7:02	7:12	8:12	-	10:02	12:27	13:37	13:42	13:42	14:37	14:37	14:37	17:37	19:07	20:52
þ	Via Provinciale Ovest, Fattoria Sapere Porto Azzurro	6:08	-	-	7:03	7:13	8:13	-	10:03	12:28	13:38	13:43	13:43	14:38	14:38	14:38	17:38	19:08	20:53
þ	Bivio Capoliveri Capoliveri	-	-	-	7:04	-	-	-	10:04	12:29	-	13:44	-	14:39	-	-	17:39	19:09	20:54
þ	Capoliveri SP31 Ristorante Capoliveri	-	-	-	7:05	-	-	-	10:05	12:30	-	13:45	-	14:40	-	-	17:40	19:10	20:55
þ	Salici, San Rocco Capoliveri	-	-	-	7:07	-	-	-	10:07	12:32	-	13:47	-	14:42	-	-	17:42	19:12	20:57
þ	Bivio Zuccale, La Madonnina Capoliveri	-	-	-	7:07	-	-	-	10:07	12:32	-	13:47	-	14:42	-	-	17:42	19:12	20:57
þ	Capoliveri, V. Vittorio Veneto 21 Capoliveri	-	-	-	7:08	-	-	-	10:08	12:33	-	13:48	-	14:43	-	-	17:43	19:13	20:58
	Capoliveri, V.le Australia supermercato Capoliveri	-	-	-	7:09	-	-	-	10:09	12:34	-	13:49	-	14:44	-	-	17:44	19:14	20:59
þ	Capoliveri Capolinea Capoliveri	-	-	-	7:10 \(\sigma\)	-	-	-	10:10	12:35	-	13:50 ଧ	-	14:45	-	-	17:45	19:15	21:00
	Capoliveri, V.le Australia supermercato Capoliveri	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10:10	12:35	-	-	-	14:45	-	-	17:45	19:15	21:00
þ	Capoliveri, V. Vittorio Veneto Capoliveri	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10:12	12:37	-	-	-	14:47	-	-	17:47	19:17	21:02
þ	Bivio Zuccale, La Madonnina Capoliveri	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10:15	12:40	-	-	-	14:50	-	-	17:50	19:20	21:05
þ	Salici, San Rocco Capoliveri	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10:16	12:41	-	-	-	14:51	-	-	17:51	19:21	21:06
þ	Capoliveri SP31 Capoliveri	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10:18	12:43	-	-	-	14:53	-	-	17:53	19:23	21:08
þ	Bivio Capoliveri Capoliveri	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10:20	12:45	-	-	-	14:55	-	-	17:55	19:25	21:10
þ	Bivio Capoliveri Capoliveri	6:10	-	-	-	7:15	8:15	-	10:20	12:45	13:40	-	13:45	14:55	14:40	14:40	17:55	19:25	21:10
þ	Cala di Mola Porto Azzurro	6:11	-	-	-	7:16	8:16	-	10:21	12:46	13:41	-	13:46	14:56	14:41	14:41	17:56	19:26	21:11
\ \	Porto Azzurro, Localit Fanaletto Porto Azzurro	6:13	-	-	-	7:18	8:18	-	10:23	12:48	13:43	-	13:48	14:58	14:43	14:43	17:58	19:28	21:13
-																			

0	Porto Azzurro, Largo Andreani Porto Azzurro	6:15	-	-	-	7:20 ଧ	8:20	-	10:25	12:50	13:45 ଧ	-	13:50	15:00	14:45 ଧ	14:45	18:00	19:30	21:15
þ	Porto Azzurro Via Provinciale Est Porto Azzurro	6:16	-	-	-	-	8:21	-	10:26	12:51	-	-	13:51	-	-	14:46	18:01	19:31	21:16
þ	Porto Azzurro, Cimitero Porto Azzurro	6:17	-	6:27 <i>≯</i>	-	-	8:22	-	10:27	12:52	-	-	13:52	-	-	14:47	18:02	19:32	21:17
þ	Bivio Barbarossa Porto Azzurro	6:17	-	6:28	-	-	8:22	-	10:27	12:52	-	-	13:52	-	-	14:47	18:02	19:32	21:17
þ	Reale, Santa Caterina Porto Azzurro	6:19	-	6:29	-	-	8:24	-	10:29	12:54	-	-	13:54	-	-	14:49	18:02	19:34	21:19
\rightarrow \limits	Reale, Rimessa Cantoniera Porto Azzurro	6:20	-	6:31	-	-	8:25	-	10:30	12:55	-	-	13:55	-	-	14:50	18:03	19:35	21:20
þ	San Felo, Carozzeria Porto Azzurro	6:23	-	6:33	-	-	8:28	-	10:33	12:58	-	-	13:58	-	-	14:53	18:04	19:38	21:23
þ	Casermette San Felo Livorno	6:24	-	6:34	-	-	8:29	-	10:34	12:59	-	-	13:59	-	-	14:54	18:05	19:39	21:24
þ	San Felo 20 Livorno	6:24	-	6:34	-	-	8:29	-	10:34	12:59	-	-	13:59	-	-	14:54	18:05	19:39	21:24
þ	SP 26 per Porto Azzurro Livorno	6:25	-	6:35	-	-	8:30	-	10:35	13:00	-	-	14:00	-	-	14:55	18:07	19:40	21:25
\rightarrow \limits	SP 26 per Porto Azzurro Rio nell'Elba	6:29	-	6:39	-	-	8:34	-	10:39	13:04	-	-	14:04	-	-	14:59	18:11	19:44	21:29
þ	Alberone, La Ginestra Rio nell'Elba	6:32	-	6:42	-	-	8:37	-	10:42	13:07	-	-	14:07	-	-	15:02	18:15	19:47	21:32
þ	Rio Elba, Pensione la Ginestra Rio nell'Elba	6:33	-	6:43	-	-	8:38	-	10:43	13:08	-	-	14:08	-	-	15:03	18:17	19:48	21:33
þ	Rio Elba, Bivio Padreterno Rio nell'Elba	6:34	-	6:44	-	-	8:39	-	10:44	13:09	-	-	14:09	-	-	15:04	18:18	19:49	21:34
þ	Rio Elba Rio nell'Elba	6:35	6:15	6:45	-	-	8:40	-	10:45	13:10	-	-	14:10	-	-	15:05	18:20	19:50	21:35
þ	Rio Elba, Bivio Padreterno Rio nell'Elba	6:35	6:15	6:45	-	-	8:40	-	10:45	13:10	-	-	14:10	-	-	15:05	18:20	19:50	21:35
þ	Bivio Ortano Rio nell'Elba	6:37	6:17	6:47	-	-	8:42	-	10:47	13:12	-	-	14:12	-	-	15:07	18:22	19:52	21:37
	Rio Marina, Villaggio Togliatti Rio Marina	6:39	6:19	6:49	-	-	8:44	-	10:49	13:14	-	-	14:14	-	-	15:09	18:24	19:54	21:39
0	Rio Marina, Chiesa S. Barbara Rio Marina	6:39	6:19	6:49	-	-	8:44	-	10:49	13:14	-	-	14:14	-	-	15:09	18:24	19:54	21:39
4	Rio Marina, Ristorante II Grigolo Rio Marina	6:40	6:20	6:50 \(\sigma\)	-	-	8:45 \(\su\$	9:15 7	10:50	13:15	-	-	14:15	-	-	15:10	18:25	19:55	21:40 \(\sqrt{\sq}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

4	Rio Marina, V. Roma 71 Rio Marina	6:40	6:20	-	-	-	-	9:15	10:50	13:15	-	-	14:15	-	-	15:10	18:25	19:55	-
þ	Vigneria 1 Rio Marina	6:41	-	-	-	-	-	-	10:51	13:16	-	-	14:16	-	-	15:11	18:26	19:56	-
þ	Rio Marina, Vigneria Rio Marina	6:41	6:21	-	-	-	-	9:16	10:51	13:16	-	-	14:16	-	-	15:11	18:26	19:56	-
þ	Località Topinetti Livorno	6:44	6:24	-	-	-	-	9:19	10:54	13:19	-	-	14:19	-	-	15:14	18:29	19:59	-
þ	Rio Albano Livorno	6:46	6:26	-	-	-	-	9:21	10:56	13:21	-	-	14:21	-	-	15:16	18:31	20:01	-
þ	Cala Seregola Livorno	6:48	6:28	-	-	-	-	9:23	10:58	13:23	-	-	14:23	-	-	15:18	18:33	20:03	-
þ	Cavo, Localit Fornacelle Cavo	6:51	6:31	-	-	-	-	9:26	11:01	13:26	-	-	14:26	-	-	15:21	18:36	20:06	-
\ \	Cavo, Colonia Sacro Cuore Cavo	6:51	6:31	-	-	-	-	9:26	11:01	13:26	-	-	14:26	-	-	15:21	18:36	20:06	-
þ	Cavo, Punta Paffe Cavo	6:52	6:32	-	-	-	-	9:27	11:02	13:27	-	-	14:27	-	-	15:22	18:37	20:07	-
þ	Cavo S.Bernardo Cavo	6:54	6:34	-	-	-	-	9:29	11:04	13:29	-	-	14:29	-	-	15:24	18:39	20:09	-
þ	Cavo Cavo	6:55	6:35	-	-	-	-	9:30	11:05	13:30	-	-	14:30	-	-	15:25	18:40	20:10	-
0	Cavo, Radice del molo - GTE Cavo	6:55 \(\sigma\)	6:35 ଧ	-	-	-	-	9:30 \(\sigma\)	11:05 \(\sigma\)	13:30 \(\sigma\)	-	-	14:30 \(\sigma\)	-	-	15:25 ଧ	18:40 \(\sigma\)	20:10 \(\sigma\)	-

3 Solo entrata

Solo uscita